
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05159459 

Name of Company 

Merhan Developments Limited 

| iWe 
William Antony Batty 

3 Field Court 

Grays Inn 

London 

WCI1R SEF 

the liquidator¢s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 January 2014 

Signed Date 22 January 2014 

Antony Batty & Company LLP 
3 Field Court 
Grays Inn 

London *A30C4TXV™ “3 

WC1R 5EF Ag 2510112014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref MER/WAB/CH 

Software Suppled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Merhan Developments Limited 

on the 22 January 2044 the date of the resolution for winding up 

1 

Statement of truth 

' 

| believe that the facts:stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name T VY Rone Gam es /YLL ALD 

Signed A ymd (0 Won. Ne 

Dated QD. J ory iad 2014 



Merhan Developments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2014 

A- Summary of Assets : 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at Bank 3,019 00 3,019 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,019 00 

wee PON Date Jal s|rory 

i 



Merlan Developments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities | 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,019.00 

Liabilities | 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,019 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,019 00 

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,019 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Floating Charge Creditor 22,422.00 

22,422 00 
Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges (19,403 00) 

1 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,603,291 37 
Directors 838,190 00 

‘ 2,441,481 37 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(2,441,481.37) 

19,403 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {2,460,884.37) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Sharehotders. 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,460,886 37) 

wnditne oC oth ae H2\s| 214 



LIND ’xass3.‘pioysujay 
‘Jeans 

eyNG 
41. 

- 
--PayWI] 

epMAQuNOD 
saWOH 

MON 
FPUET 

= --0019 

000 
ONE 

LAAN 
‘Uopuo? 

‘peoy 
uo}sny 

gez 
‘Jamo! 

UOIsNZ 
‘JOO}4 

Pig 
‘SaNUNDES 

g 
Aouenosuy 

SWOISND 
'Y SNUSADY 
